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Purchase Equipment Price
Charge Anywhere Terminals full deployment services per order

$235.00

$235.00

$270.00

$170.00

$10.00

$105.00

$150.00
$150.00

Q2 Ethernet

Q3 Ethernet

Q2 4g

Q3 4g

Q4

Sim Card 125MB/Monthly

Charge Anywhere Monthly Service

QuickSale Go

$150.00

$265.00

$375.00

$325.00

$899.00

$385.00

Pax Terminals

Point of Sale Solutions

A80 WiFi+Bluetooth+Ethernet+dial Contacless+chip & PIN+Magsrtipe Physical Keypad

A920 5” ” capacitive touch screen 4g+wifi+GPS (TMOBILE) from & rear cameras Chip & PIN |
Contactless | Magnetic Stripe

A920 Pro 5” capacitive touch screen 4G+Wifi+GPS (TMOBILE 25MB) 

PAX SP30 NFC/CTLS Pinpad (built-in contactless card reader) (Mono cable Connects to the A80)

PAX A35 Pin Pad

SmartPOS Retail Bundle

Q2 Premium

Standalone Terminal Subscription

$5.00
$3.00
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Purchase Equipment Price

$224.25

$339.25
$323.53
$428.28

$246.68

$215.05

$341.55

P1 Desktop Android

P3 Handheld Wireless
P8 Mobile Android Terminal
QD2 Wireles/Wifi/4g

Z11 Wifi/Countertop/Dual Comm NO MODEM

Z8 Wifi/Countertop/Dual Comm NO MODEM

Z9 Wifi/Color Display/ Contactless

What’s Included:

Dejavoo Equipment

  

$8.00 first  TPN and  $5.50  2nd TPN and capped at $25.00 

E-commerce and Tap on Phone transaction fees

3D Secure

L2/L3 autofill support
Itemized Billing

QuickBooks Intergration
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Purchase Equipment Price
Clover Station Pro (Duo) Bundle (Tablet, Printer P501, Terminal, Starter Kit)

Clover Station solo (With P501 Printer, Starter Kit)

Clover Flex Gen 3 (4G LTE, 5in Screen, 3.5mm headphone jack)
Clover Go Gen 3 NFC (All-in-One Contactless, Chip, and Swipe Card Reader)

Clover Mini Gen 3 (Front Facing Camera, Wifi + Ethernet, Starter Kit)
$1,700
$2,030

$1,090

$850

$145
Clover Cash Drawer

Kitchen Printer TSP143111−Thermal (Wired) (English)

Bar code scanner hands free
Weight Scale

Bar code scanner hand held
$350

$120

$225

$255

$500
Mini Swivel Gen 3

Clover Compact (3.6" touchscreen, receipt printer, WiFi, Ethernet, and LTE)
Clover KDS (employee-facing device that displays order management software connecting all orders)

Clover Kiosk Bundle (Clover mini wifi, 24 inch Kiosk Display, Starter Kit)

Total

$125
$3,440

$350
$545

Auth.net Gateway Price

$12.00

$0.05

$0.05

Monthly Fee

Batch Fee

Transaction Fee
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NMI Gateway Solution / NMI ACH solution Price
TSYS-EMV

$0.00

$10.00

$6.00

$0.06

$0.06

Set Up Fee
Billed once when each processor instance is boarded.

Per Transaction Fee
Billed per sale, auth, capture, void, refund, credit, update, validate, and settle transaction.

Monthly Fee
Billed monthly for each processor instance (each processor ID).

Per Transaction Fee
Billed per sale, auth, capture, void, refund, credit, update, validate, and settle transaction.

Monthly Fee
Billed monthly for each processor instance (each processor ID).

Vantiv Core Host Capture - EMV

$0.00Set Up Fee
Billed once when each processor instance is boarsded.

Paya ACH solution Price
Paya (formerly GETY)

$0.00

$6.00

$0.06

Set Up Fee
Billed once when each processor instance is boarded.

Per Transaction Fee
Billed per sale, void, refund, credit, update, and settle transaction.

Monthly Fee
Billed monthly for each processor instance (each processor ID).

QuickBooks SyncPay

$5.00Per Device Monthly Fee
Billed for each computer license.

REMOVING PAYA ACH SOLUTIONS NEED TO REPLACE WITH  CHARGE ANYWHWERE ACH
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Products & Services Product

Annual 2 $3816 $4,056 $4,056

Included Included

Included

Included

Included

$899 $999

2

4

1

Annual

Subscription

Subscription

UnitHardware

UnitHardware

Unit Qty Netevia
Platinum

Retail
Price Total

Required:
Backoffice – License Monthly 1 $209

$449

$239

$189

$499

$349 $399

$239

$189

$499

$399

1

1

1

License Monthly

Subscription

Subscription

UnitService

UnitHardware

Optional:
Data Processing Subscription - Merchandise

CipherLab RS51 Handheld Device

Brother Bluetooth Label Printer

Scan Data Setup (Double Reports: Altria & RJR)

Scan Data License/Support

Scan Data Loyalty License/Support (SmartPOS and Verifone)

Data Processing Subscription - Fuel

License Monthly 1 $129

$24

$139

$29

$1,399$1,350

$649

$349

$12

$10

$15

$10

$699

$399

$139

$29

$1,399

$15

$10

$699

$399

1

1

1

1

1

1

License Monthly

License Monthly

License Monthly

Subscription

Subscription

Subscription

Subscription

Unit

Service

Unit

Unit

Hardware

Hardware

Service

Service

Service

Accounting Packages:
QuickBooks Integration Setup – One-Time

Accounting Build – Standard – One-Time

Accounting Build – Custom – One-Time

1 $849

$550

$899

$600

$85

$899

$600

$85$85

1

1

Unit

Unit

Unit/Hour
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Monthly Pricing with Transaction Fee 

Pricing includes the core payment gateway

features listed above. 

$5.00 mos per first MID and TID

$0.05 per transaction

ComsGate Private Label

Use your branding and logo to maximize the experience and Private Label Sub-Domain Annually $1,595.00 Included

Card Present Payment Types & Acceptance Methods Products

$30.50 per year.

The QuickSale Payment Application is an SDK middleware, semi-
integrated, and stand-alone payment application. Features include
point-to-point encryption, surcharge, dual pricing, sales tax, tips,
tip edits, significant credit card brand contact, and contactless
mobile wallet – Apple Pay, G-Pay and Samsung Pay, PIN debit, EBT,
Gift cards, cash, checks, ACH, and more. Retail and restaurant
versions.

QuickSale Payment Application – Stand Alone,
Semi-Integrated or Native Android SDK
Middleware One license per Terminal

SMB Plan
$5.00 mos. Per first MID and TID
$3.00 per additional TID
$0.04 per transaction

$12.50 mos. Per first MID and up
to 5 TID with 2,000 transactions
Allowance(s)

SME Plan

ComsGate Payment Gateway Bundle

Increase your revenue with a package that combines exciting
products. The package includes P2PE, data security, ComsGate
gateway Transaction Manager module, digital receipts.

$5.00 per MID and TIDMonthly

QuickSale mPOS

Fill your customer expectations beyond a standard account to keep
your business competitive with the QuickSale mPOS application.
This application provides mobile payments for devices with external
chip/card readers. Includes the payment software license for
Android or Apple mobile phones or tablets, P2PE security, gateway
features, Transaction Manager portal, and digital receipts.

Charge Anywhere Solutions Card Not Present Payment Types & Acceptance Methods Products
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Add-On Services

Charge Anywhere kiosk software for Samsung kiosk.

PPlan includes:
Up to 2000 Items
Unlimited Images
Unlimited Edits
Instant Sync
Charge Anywhere Kiosk Portal
Revenue Reports
POS Systems Integrations
SMS* / Email available
System Alerts (Low paper etc)
Online Surveys/reviews
Loyalty integration
Note: * SMS plan required.

Product setup: $3.00 each. $500 minimum

Software as a service: $0.50 per order. $450
monthly minimum. No long-term contract is
required.

services and value- added solutions.

Payment Gateway Account required.

Monthly $5.00 per MID

$0.05 per record
add/delete/modify

Monthly $5.00 per MID and TID
$3.00 per additional TID

$0.10 per authorization

PCI-compliant encrypted and tokenized customer credit card
and ACH account data storage. Allows merchants to process
transactions without re-transmitting credit card or ACH data.

Provides a gift card solution.
Gift cards issued and balances hosted by
Charge Anywhere.

Tokenization

Charge Anywhere Gift Card Service

Monthly $5.00 per MID

$0.05 per transaction

Provides a gift and loyalty solution.
Requires a Factor 4 gift card account and gift cards.

Factor 4 Gift Card Service

Monthly $5.00

$0.05 create, clone, edit, or delete invoice

Gain control and visibility of administrative tasks by emailing invoices to
customers via email. Allows you to track when the invoice is sent, viewed

Electronic Bill Pay
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E-Business

Market online and save shoppers time using ComsGate E-Commerce
services. Payment forms and multiple shopping carts plugins are
available. The package includes Virtual Terminal, Transaction Manager
portal, Subscriptions and Recurring Transactions.

Per Unit $39.00+shipping

Monthly $10.00 per MID and TID

$0.04 per transaction

Purchase Cards Level II and III

Handle level II and III processing for enterprise purchase cards issued
to corporations and government entities.

Monthly $5.00 and TID

$0.04 per transaction

ACH Services

Provides a payment solution that enables online and traditional
merchants to accept and process ACH payments directly from a
terminal, mobile phone, virtual terminal or e-commerce site.

Monthly $5.00 per MID

$0.06 per transaction

4G LTE Wireless Services

Provide wireless services on Android terminals via the AT&T 4G wireless
network.

AT&T SIM Card

Wireless Data Plan (data is pooled)
25MB/month
125MB/month
500MB/month
1GB/month
2GB/month

$8.00 per month/SIM
$9.50 per month/SIM
$15.50 per month/SIM
$19.50 per month/SIM
$25.00 per month/SIM

$3.00 per SIM

$15.00 per bundle
$10.00 SRED only

Terminal File Download, Run Test Card Present Transactions: Card Tap,
Card Chip, and Swipe. Print receipts. Insert Terminal Guide(s) and
Distributor-provided welcome kit/materials. Drop ship to the merchant.

Encryption Key Injections (PIN & SRED key) and Terminal Security
Certificate. One per Terminal

Full-Service Terminal Deployment

Deployment and KIF Services Price

Terminal Deployment Services and Encryption


