



NETEVIA PLATINUM P r i c e B o o k

2590 Hollywood blvd, Hollywood, FL 33020



Purchase Equipment	Price
Charge Anywhere Terminals full deployment services per order	
Q2 Ethernet	\$235.00
Q2 4g	\$235.00
Q2 Premium	\$270.00
Q3 Ethernet	\$150.00
Q3 4g	\$150.00
Q4	\$170.00
Standalone Terminal Subscription	\$3.00
Full back office Subscription	\$5.00
Sim Card 125MB/Monthly	\$10.00
Charge Anywhere Monthly Service	
QuickSale Go	\$105.00
Pax Terminals	
A80 WiFi+Bluetooth+Ethernet+dial Contacless+chip & PIN+Magsrtipe Physical Keypad	\$265.00
A920 5" " capacitive touch screen 4g+wifi+GPS (TMOBILE) from & rear cameras Chip & PIN Contactless Magnetic Stripe	\$375.00
A920 Pro 5" capacitive touch screen 4G+Wifi+GPS (TMOBILE 25MB)	\$385.00
PAX SP30 NFC/CTLS Pinpad (built-in contactless card reader) (Mono cable Connects to the A80)	\$150.00
PAX A35 Pin Pad	\$325.00
Point of Sale Solutions	
SmartPOS Retail Bundle	\$899.00



Purchase Equipment	Price
Dejavoo Equipment	
P1 Desktop Android	\$224.25
P3 Handheld Wireless	\$339.25
P8 Mobile Android Terminal	\$323.53
QD2 Wireles/Wifi/4g	\$428.28
Z11 Wifi/Countertop/Dual Comm NO MODEM	\$246.68
Z8 Wifi/Countertop/Dual Comm NO MODEM	\$215.05
Z9 Wifi/Color Display/ Contactless	\$341.55
\$8.00 first TPN and \$5.50 2nd TPN and capped at \$25.00	
What's Included:	
E-commerce and Tap on Phone transaction fees	
3D Secure	
L2/L3 autofill support	
Itemized Billing	
QuickBooks Intergration	



Purchase Equipment	Price
Clover Station Pro (Duo) Bundle (Tablet, Printer P501, Terminal, Starter Kit)	\$2,030
Clover Station solo (With P501 Printer, Starter Kit)	\$1,700
Clover Mini Gen 3 (Front Facing Camera, Wifi + Ethernet, Starter Kit)	\$1,090
Clover Flex Gen 3 (4G LTE, 5in Screen, 3.5mm headphone jack)	\$850
Clover Go Gen 3 NFC (All-in-One Contactless, Chip, and Swipe Card Reader)	\$145
Clover Cash Drawer	\$120
Kitchen Printer TSP143111-Thermal (Wired) (English)	\$350
Bar code scanner hand held	\$225
Bar code scanner hands free	\$255
Weight Scale	\$500
Mini Swivel Gen 3	\$125
Clover Kiosk Bundle (Clover mini wifi, 24 inch Kiosk Display, Starter Kit)	\$3,440
Clover Compact (3.6" touchscreen, receipt printer, WiFi, Ethernet, and LTE)	\$350
Clover KDS (employee-facing device that displays order management software connecting all orders)	\$545
Total	

Auth.net Gateway	Price
Monthly Fee	\$12.00
Transaction Fee	\$0.05
Batch Fee	\$0.05



NMI Gateway Solution / NMI ACH solution	Price
TSYS-EMV	
Set Up Fee Billed once when each processor instance is boarded.	\$0.00
Monthly Fee Billed monthly for each processor instance (each processor ID).	\$10.00
Per Transaction Fee Billed per sale, auth, capture, void, refund, credit, update, validate, and settle transaction.	\$0.06
Vantiv Core Host Capture - EMV	
Set Up Fee Billed once when each processor instance is boarded.	\$0.00
Monthly Fee Billed monthly for each processor instance (each processor ID).	\$6.00
Per Transaction Fee Billed per sale, auth, capture, void, refund, credit, update, validate, and settle transaction.	\$0.06

REMOVING PAYA ACH SOLUTIONS NEED TO REPLACE WITH CHARGE ANYWHERE ACH

Paya ACH solution	Price
Paya (formerly GETY)	
Set Up Fee Billed once when each processor instance is boarded.	\$0.00
Monthly Fee Billed monthly for each processor instance (each processor ID).	\$6.00
Per Transaction Fee Billed per sale, void, refund, credit, update, and settle transaction.	\$0.06
QuickBooks SyncPay	
Per Device Monthly Fee Billed for each computer license.	\$5.00



Products & Services	Product	Unit	Qty	Netevia Platinum	Retail Price	Total
Petrosoft Offering:						
Retail 360 Backoffice – Subscription (24 Month Backoffice Upfront)	Subscription	Annual	2	\$3816	\$4,056	\$4,056
Support/HelpDesk	Subscription	Annual	2		Included	Included
SmartPOS 129, Thermal Receipt Printer, Scanner, Cash Drawer	Hardware	Unit	4		Included	Included
SmartPOS 129 Bundle	Hardware	Unit	1	\$899	\$999	Included

Required:						
CStore Backoffice – Fuel	Subscription	License Monthly	1	\$209	\$239	\$239
Retail 360 Backoffice - Non Fuel	Subscription	License Monthly	1	\$169	\$189	\$189
Price Book Build – One Time (Optional after the initial build)	Service	Unit	1	\$449	\$499	\$499
DC420 Box (For CStoreOffice Backoffice – Fuel)	Hardware	Unit	1	\$349	\$399	\$399

Optional:						
Data Processing Subscription - Merchandise	Subscription	License Monthly	1	\$129	\$139	\$139
Data Processing Subscription - Fuel	Subscription	License Monthly	1	\$24	\$29	\$29
CipherLab RS51 Handheld Device	Hardware	Unit	1	\$1,350	\$1,399	\$1,399
Brother Bluetooth Label Printer	Hardware	Unit	1	\$649	\$699	\$699
Scan Data Setup (Double Reports: Altria & RJR)	Service	Unit	1	\$349	\$399	\$399
Scan Data License/Support	Subscription	License Monthly	1	\$12	\$15	\$15
Scan Data Loyalty License/Support (SmartPOS and Verifone)	Subscription	License Monthly	1	\$10	\$10	\$10

Accounting Packages:						
QuickBooks Integration Setup – One-Time	Service	Unit	1	\$849	\$899	\$899
Accounting Build – Custom – One-Time	Service	Unit	1	\$550	\$600	\$600
Accounting Build – Standard – One-Time	Service	Unit/Hour	1	\$85	\$85	\$85



Charge Anywhere Solutions Card Not Present Payment Types & Acceptance Methods Products

Monthly Pricing with Transaction Fee

Pricing includes the core payment gateway	\$5.00 mos per first MID and TID
features listed above.	\$0.05 per transaction

ComsGate Private Label

Use your branding and logo to maximize the experience and differentiate your business from others to help your business grow.	Private Label Sub-Domain Annually \$1,595.00 Included
---	--

Card Present Payment Types & Acceptance Methods Products

QuickSale Payment Application – Stand Alone, Semi-Integrated or Native Android SDK Middleware One license per Terminal

The QuickSale Payment Application is an SDK middleware, semi-integrated, and stand-alone payment application. Features include point-to-point encryption, surcharge, dual pricing, sales tax, tips, tip edits, significant credit card brand contact, and contactless mobile wallet – Apple Pay, G-Pay and Samsung Pay, PIN debit, EBT, Gift cards, cash, checks, ACH, and more. Retail and restaurant versions.	\$30.50 per year.
--	-------------------

ComsGate Payment Gateway Bundle

Increase your revenue with a package that combines exciting products. The package includes P2PE, data security, ComsGate gateway Transaction Manager module, digital receipts.	SMB Plan	\$5.00 mos. Per first MID and TID \$3.00 per additional TID \$0.04 per transaction
	SME Plan	\$12.50 mos. Per first MID and up to 5 TID with 2,000 transactions Allowance(s)

QuickSale mPOS

Fill your customer expectations beyond a standard account to keep your business competitive with the QuickSale mPOS application. This application provides mobile payments for devices with external chip/card readers. Includes the payment software license for Android or Apple mobile phones or tablets, P2PE security, gateway features, Transaction Manager portal, and digital receipts.	Monthly	\$5.00 per MID and TID
---	---------	------------------------



Charge Anywhere kiosk software for Samsung kiosk.

<p>PPlan includes: Up to 2000 Items Unlimited Images Unlimited Edits Instant Sync Charge Anywhere Kiosk Portal Revenue Reports POS Systems Integrations SMS* / Email available System Alerts (Low paper etc) Online Surveys/reviews Loyalty integration Note: * SMS plan required.</p>	<p>Product setup: \$3.00 each. \$500 minimum</p> <p>Software as a service: \$0.50 per order. \$450 monthly minimum. No long-term contract is required.</p> <p>Payment Gateway Account required.</p>
--	---

Add-On Services

Partners want an easy and inexpensive way to support their merchants' electronic payment needs. The Charge Anywhere ComsGate Platform offers various add-on services and value-added solutions.

Tokenization		
<p>PCI-compliant encrypted and tokenized customer credit card and ACH account data storage. Allows merchants to process transactions without re-transmitting credit card or ACH data.</p>	<p>Monthly</p>	<p>\$5.00 per MID \$0.05 per record add/delete/modify</p>
Charge Anywhere Gift Card Service		
<p>Provides a gift card solution. Gift cards issued and balances hosted by Charge Anywhere.</p>	<p>Monthly</p>	<p>\$5.00 per MID and TID \$3.00 per additional TID \$0.10 per authorization</p>
Factor 4 Gift Card Service		
<p>Provides a gift and loyalty solution. Requires a Factor 4 gift card account and gift cards.</p>	<p>Monthly</p>	<p>\$5.00 per MID \$0.05 per transaction</p>
Electronic Bill Pay		
<p>Gain control and visibility of administrative tasks by emailing invoices to customers via email. Allows you to track when the invoice is sent, viewed and paid. Bill Pay offers invoice creation, editing, cloning, or deleting.</p>	<p>Monthly</p>	<p>\$5.00 \$0.05 create, clone, edit, or delete invoice</p>



E-Business		
Market online and save shoppers time using ComsGate E-Commerce services. Payment forms and multiple shopping carts plugins are available. The package includes Virtual Terminal, Transaction Manager portal, Subscriptions and Recurring Transactions.	Monthly	\$10.00 per MID and TID \$0.04 per transaction
Purchase Cards Level II and III		
Handle level II and III processing for enterprise purchase cards issued to corporations and government entities.	Monthly	\$5.00 and TID \$0.04 per transaction
ACH Services		
Provides a payment solution that enables online and traditional merchants to accept and process ACH payments directly from a terminal, mobile phone, virtual terminal or e-commerce site.	Monthly	\$5.00 per MID \$0.06 per transaction
4G LTE Wireless Services		
Provide wireless services on Android terminals via the AT&T 4G wireless network.	AT&T SIM Card	\$3.00 per SIM
	Wireless Data Plan (data is pooled)	
	25MB/month	\$8.00 per month/SIM
	125MB/month	\$9.50 per month/SIM
	500MB/month	\$15.50 per month/SIM
	1GB/month	\$19.50 per month/SIM
	2GB/month	\$25.00 per month/SIM

Terminal Deployment Services and Encryption

Full-Service Terminal Deployment	Per Unit	\$39.00+shipping
Terminal File Download, Run Test Card Present Transactions: Card Tap, Card Chip, and Swipe. Print receipts. Insert Terminal Guide(s) and Distributor-provided welcome kit/materials. Drop ship to the merchant.		
Deployment and KIF Services	Price	
Encryption Key Injections (PIN & SRED key) and Terminal Security Certificate. One per Terminal	\$15.00 per bundle \$10.00 SRED only	